Slim Downlight Series
4" and 6" Square and Round
No recessed housing
needed
IC and Wet Location Rated
90+ CRI
Designed for Easy
Installation

Date:
Initials:
Ordering Information
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
© 2019 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change.
Please Contact a Halco Representative for more information.
Product Code Product
Number Description Wattage Color
Temp.
Lumen
Output CRI Voltage
DLS4FR9/RD/927/LED 89060 4" Round Slim Downlight 9W 2700K Dimmable Wet Location 9W 2700K 550 >90 120V
DLS4FR9/RD/930/LED 89061 4" Round Slim Downlight 9W 3000K Dimmable Wet Location 9W 3000K 550 >90 120V
DLS4FR9/RD/940/LED 89062 4" Round Slim Downlight 9W 4000K Dimmable Wet Location 9W 4000K 550 >90 120V
DLS4FR9/RD/950/LED 89063 4" Round Slim Downlight 9W 5000K Dimmable Wet Location 9W 5000K 550 >90 120V
DLS4FR9/SQ/927/LED 89064 4" Square Slim Downlight 9W 2700K Dimmable Wet Location 9W 2700K 550 >90 120V
DLS4FR9/SQ/930/LED 89065 4" Square Slim Downlight 9W 3000K Dimmable Wet Location 9W 3000K 550 >90 120V
DLS4FR9/SQ/940/LED 89066 4" Square Slim Downlight 9W 4000K Dimmable Wet Location 9W 4000K 550 >90 120V
DLS4FR9/SQ/950/LED 89067 4" Square Slim Downlight 9W 5000K Dimmable Wet Location 9W 5000K 550 >90 120V
DLS6FR12/RD/927/LED 89068 6" Round Slim Downlight 12W 2700K Dimmable Wet Location 12W 2700K 800 >90 120V
DLS6FR12/RD/930/LED 89069 6" Round Slim Downlight 12W 3000K Dimmable Wet Location 12W 3000K 800 >90 120V
DLS6FR12/RD/940/LED 89070 6" Round Slim Downlight 12W 4000K Dimmable Wet Location 12W 4000K 800 >90 120V
DLS6FR12/RD/950/LED 89071 6" Round Slim Downlight 12W 5000K Dimmable Wet Location 12W 5000K 800 >90 120V
DLS6FR12/SQ/927/LED 89072 6" Square Slim Downlight 12W 2700K Dimmable Wet Location 12W 2700K 800 >90 120V
DLS6FR12/SQ/930/LED 89073 6" Square Slim Downlight 12W 3000K Dimmable Wet Location 12W 3000K 800 >90 120V
DLS6FR12/SQ/940/LED 89074 6" Square Slim Downlight 12W 4000K Dimmable Wet Location 12W 4000K 800 >90 120V
DLS6FR12/SQ/950/LED 89075 6" Square Slim Downlight 12W 5000K Dimmable Wet Location 12W 5000K 800 >90 120V
DLS6FR14/RD/927/LED 89076 6" Round Slim Downlight 14W 2700K Dimmable Wet Location 14W 2700K 950 >90 120V
DLS6FR14/RD/930/LED 89077 6" Round Slim Downlight 14W 3000K Dimmable Wet Location 14W 3000K 950 >90 120V
DLS6FR14/RD/940/LED 89078 6" Round Slim Downlight 14W 4000K Dimmable Wet Location 14W 4000K 950 >90 120V
DLS6FR14/RD/950/LED 89079 6" Round Slim Downlight 14W 5000K Dimmable Wet Location 14W 5000K 950 >90 120V
DLS6FR14/SQ/927/LED 89080 6" Square Slim Downlight 14W 2700K Dimmable Wet Location 14W 2700K 950 >90 120V
DLS6FR14/SQ/930/LED 89081 6" Square Slim Downlight 14W 3000K Dimmable Wet Location 14W 3000K 950 >90 120V
DLS6FR14/SQ/940/LED 89082 6" Square Slim Downlight 14W 4000K Dimmable Wet Location 14W 4000K 950 >90 120V
DLS6FR14/SQ/950/LED 89083 6" Square Slim Downlight 14W 5000K Dimmable Wet Location 14W 5000K 950 >90 120V
DLS/EXT6 89084 Slim Downlight Extension Cable 6" - - - - -
DLS/EXT10 89085 Slim Downlight Extension Cable 10" - - - - -
DLS/EXT20 89086 Slim Downlight Extension Cable 20" - - - - -
DLS/FK4RD 89087 Slim Downlight New Construction Frame - 4" Round - - - - -
DLS/FK4SQ 89088 Slim Downlight New Construction Frame - 4" Square - - - - -
DLS/FK6RD 89089 Slim Downlight New Construction Frame - 6" Round - - - - -
DLS/FK6SQ 89090 Slim Downlight New Construction Frame - 6" Square - - - - -